
 

CCD Calendar - All Grades

School Year 2018-2019

Event Time Place

Tuesday September 11, 2018 All Grades Parent Meeting 7-7:30PM BTR

Grade 9/10 Parents Meeting 7-:30-8:30PM BTR

Wednesday

Thursday September 12, 2018 All Grades Parent Meeting 7-7:30PM BTR

Grade 2 Parents Meeting 7-:30-8:30PM BTR

Sunday September 30, 2019 Catechetical Sunday Mass 10AM Upper Church/BTR

Sunday November 11, 2018 Veteran's Day Event 11AM-12PM Chapel Room

Sunday December 2, 2018 Advent Mass and Social 10AM Upper Church/BTR

Monday December 3, 2018 Confessions - Grades 3-10 4-7PM Lower Church

Saturday December 8, 2018 Grade 3 Retreat 9-11:30AM Chapel Room

Grade 1 Retreat 12:30PM-2PM Chapel Room

Saturday January 26, 2019 Grade 5 Retreat 9AM-11:30AM Chapel Room

Grade 4 Retreat 12:30PM-3PM Chapel Room

Sunday January 27, 2019 Family Service Day 11AM-12PM Chapel Room

Sunday March 10, 2019 Lenten Mass 10AM Upper Church/BTR

Monday March 11, 2019 Confessions - Grades 2-10 4-7 PM Lower Church

Saturday March 23, 2018 Grade 6 Retreat 9AM-11:30AM Chapel Room

Grade 7 Retreat 12:30PM-3PM Chapel Room

Wednesday April 10, 2019 Grade 8 Retreat 7PM Chapel Room 

Sunday April 14, 2019 Palm Sunday Mass and Social 10AM Upper Church/BTR

Thursday April 18, 2019 Holy Thursday Mass 7:00 PM Upper Church

Friday April 19, 2019 Children's Stations of the Cross 10AM Lower Church

Sunday May 5, 2019 Crowning of Our Lady 10AM Upper Church

Date


